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3N Island Cruise 16 Dec 2024 Monday Jeddah 07:00 22:00

3N Island Cruise 19 Dec 2024 Thursday Jeddah 07:00 22:00

3N Island Cruise 26 Dec 2024 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

3N Island Cruise 02 Jan 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

3N Island Cruise 09 Jan 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

3N Island Cruise 16 Jan 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

3N Island Cruise 23 Jan 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

3N Island Cruise 30 Jan 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

3N Island Cruise 06 Feb 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

.J a b a | A | S a b aya 3N Island Cruise 13 Feb 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00
JEDDAH 3N Island Cruise 27 Feb 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

Island - Saba
Beach

Ramadan Floating Destination at Jeddah Yacht Club during March 2025
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3 N IghtS - 3N Island Cruise 10 Apr 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

of exploring the Red Sea’s Charm ISLAND 3N Island Cruise 17 Apr 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00  22:00
3N Island Cruise 24 Apr 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00
3N Island Cruise 05 May 2025 Monday Jeddah 10:00 22:00
3N Island Cruise 08 May 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00
3N Island Cruise 15 May 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00
3N Island Cruise 22 May 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00
3N Island Cruise 29 May 2025 Thursday Jeddah 10:00 22:00

Jeddah — At Sea — Jabal Al Sabaya Island — Jeddah




4N Jeddah-Sharm 22 Dec 2024 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Sharm 29 Dec 2024 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Sharm 12 Jan 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Sharm 26 Jan 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Sharm 09 Feb 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00

Ramadan floating destination at Jeddah Yacht Club during March 2025

S h a rl | I Al S h e | |-< h SHARM 4N Jeddah-Sharm 13 Apr 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00

ALSHEIKH
4N Jeddah-Sharm 11 May 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00

4N Jeddah-Sharm 25 May 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00

4 Nights

in a world of discoveries to
the City of Peace
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Jeddah — At Sea — Sharm Al Sheikh — At Sea — Jeddah



Safaga (Hurghada) “

4N Jeddah-Safaga 27 Apr 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Safaga 18 May 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Safaga 01 Jun 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00

Safaga
(Hurghada) otesen

s

4 Nights
of adventure, clear waters, and golden
sands awaiting your discovery

JEDDAH
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Jeddah — At Sea — Safaga — At Sea — Jeddah



Agaba (Petra) 1y
CRETOUon

4N Jeddah-Agaba 05 Jan 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Agaba 19 Jan 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Agaba 02 Feb 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Agaba 16 Feb 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Agaba 06 Apr 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Agaba 20 Apr 2025 Sunday Jeddah 07:00 22:00
4N Jeddah-Agaba 01 May 2025 Thursday Jeddah 07:00 22:00

Agaba (Petra) e
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4 Nights

on a historical voyage between
Agaba & Petra
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Remarkably Arabian
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Jeddah — At Sea — Agaba — At Sea — Jeddah



. Ain Sokhna, Sharm Al
Aqaba and Sharm Al Sheikh Sheikh and Aqaba

Agaba RS Ain Sokhna, s

SHARM

and Sharm Sharm Al Sheikh ..
Al Sheikh and Agaba

N s

6 Nights

in a magical journey along the
Seas and the Sands

7 Nights

on an exceptional voyage along
the shores of Red Sea

7N Ain Sokhna-Sharm Al Sheikh
-Aqaba

EID AL FITR

Thursday Jeddah
20 Feb 2025 10:00 - 22:00

6N Agaba-Sharm Al Sheikh

Monday Jeddah

31 Mar 2025 10:00 - 22:00 Thursday Jeddah

05 Jun 2025 08:00 - 22:00

Jeddah — At Sea — Agaba — Sharm Al Sheikh — At Sea — Jeddah Jeddah — At Sea — Ain Sokhna — Sharm Al Sheikh — Aqaba — At Sea — Jeddah
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Bodrum, Mykonos Athens, Mykonos,
Crete and Bodrum

Athens, Mykonos,
Crete & Bodrum

Bodrum, Mykonos
& Athens

ISTANBUL

ATHENS

o > 4 ATHENS a4 MYKONOS

MYKONOS

BODRUM

BODRUM

7 Nights

in an Exceptional Voyages along the
Shores of the Mediterranean Sea

6 Nights
in an Exceptional Voyages along the
Shores of the Mediterranean Sea

6N Bodrum-Mykonos-Athens
(Pireaus)

7N Athens-Mykonos-Crete-Bodrum

Monday Istanbul
28 Jul 2025 08:00 - 23:59

Saturday Istanbul
16 Aug 2025 08:00 - 23:59

Istanbul — At Sea —> Bodrum — Mykonos — Athens — At Sea — Istanbul Istanbul — At Sea —» Athens — Mykonos — Crete — Bodrum — At Sea — Istanbul



Rhodes, Mykonos,
Crete and Athens

¢

Rhodes, Mykonos,
Crete & Athens

ATHENS

RHODES

7 Nights

in an Exceptional Voyages along the
Shores of the Mediterranean Sea

7N Rhodes-Mykonos-Crete-Athens
(Piraeus)

Friday Istanbul
22 Aug 2025 08:00 - 23:59

Istanbul — At Sea — Rhodes — Mykonos — Crete — Athens — At Sea — Istanbul

Bodrum, Athens,
Crete and Mykonos

Bodrum, Athens,
Crete & Mykonos

ATHENS

BODRUM

7 Nights

in an Exceptional Voyages along the
Shores of the Mediterranean Sea

7N Bodrum-Athens-Crete-Mykonos

Friday Istanbul
29 Aug 2025 08:00 - 23:59

Istanbul — At Sea — Bodrum — Athens — Crete — Mykonos — At Sea — Istanbul



Bodrum, Crete,

Mykonos and Athens
Date

7N Bodrum-Crete-

Mykonos-Athens 21 Jun 2025 Saturday Istanbul 08:00 23:59
(Piraeus)

7N Bodrum-Crete-

Mykonos-Athens 05 Jul 2025 Saturday Istanbul 08:00 23:59
(Piraeus)

7N Bodrum-Crete-
Mykonos-Athens 21 Aug 2025 Saturday Istanbul 08:00 23:59

(Piraeus)

Bodrum, Crete,
Mykonos & Athens

a4 ATHENS

ISTANBUL

MYKONOS

7 Nights

in an Exceptional Voyages along the
Shores of the Mediterranean Sea
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Remarkably Arabid

Istanbul — At Sea — Bodrum — Crete — Mykonos — Athens — At Sea — Istanbul



Bodrum, Rhodes,
Mykonos and Athens

Bodrum, Rhodes,
Mykonos & Athens

a4

ATHENS

7 Nights

in an Exceptional Voyages along the
Shores of the Mediterranean Sea

Istanbul — At Sea — Bodrum — Rhodes — Mykonos —

ISTANBUL

BODRUM

RHODES

Athens — At Sea — Istanbul

7N Bodrum, Rhodes,
Mykonos & Athens
(Pireaus)

7N Bodrum, Rhodes,
Mykonos & Athens
(Pireaus)

7N Bodrum, Rhodes,
Mykonos & Athens
(Pireaus)

7N Bodrum, Rhodes,
Mykonos & Athens
(Pireaus)

7N Bodrum, Rhodes,
Mykonos & Athens
(Pireaus)

12 Jul 2025

19 Jul 2025

26 Jul 2025

09 Aug 2025

05 Sep 2025

Day

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Friday

Port

Istanbul

Istanbul

Istanbul

Istanbul

Istanbul

ETA

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

ETD

23:59

23:59

23:59

23:59

23:59
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